

Court No. - 76

Case :- CRIMINAL MISC. BAIL APPLICATION No. - 6390 of 2023

Applicant :- Mangal Kushwaha

Opposite Party :- State of U.P.

Counsel for Applicant :- Rakesh Kumar Pandey

Counsel for Opposite Party :- G.A.

Hon'ble Vikram D. Chauhan,J.

1. As prayed, list on 17.8.2023.

Order Date :- 2.8.2023

D. Tamang